
1 RNFRETY

2 ENAPERT FERRY H8  54 54

3 FNDEEPU RAPERENT 11D 90 144

4 OIKGNPS FENDUE C8  34 178

5 AGLIIMO KIFONS 8A  57 235

6 OEIOMRU GLUAI 12A 22 257

7 EJIIORO GOUM A12 18 275

8 BBIIESO JOKER A6  21 296

9 HNBLAQU BOISE B2  29 325

10 NMHEISU QIBLA 4A  44 369

11 HACSETU INHUMES 5E  98 467

12 LAAADRO FAUCHETS 8H  110 577

13 ICNELA[ ADORA 4G  25 602

14 GMETITU CALcINE 3I  87 689

15 EGIIOTU EMBUT C2  38 727

16 ILADEPU GOETIE O1  24 751

17 UVNSITZ PELIADE M7  28 779

18 WSAVN[U ZIST 14K 37 816

19 TNELEVU dAWS 13E 42 858

20 TREVLXE UNIV L12 30 888

21 LRVE TAXEE I7  48 936

JETER 6A  15 951
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